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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

100m Riicken Manner
Lauf1 (10:52)

Bahn Name
2 Eddie Drescher
3 Jonas Bohm
4 Oskar Bohm
5 Hanif Sheikh Arab

Lauf 2 (10:55)
Egor Schewelew
Michael Lindner
Fritz Brandt
Bjorn Fuhrmann
Ben Friebel

Lauf 3 (10:57)
Henrik Thiele
2 Yannick Geleschus
3 Richard Nather
4
5

2
3
4
5

Patrice Kunze
Franz Polzin

Lauf 4 (11:00)
Oskar Hempel
2 Tomek Richter
3 Theo Lotzsch
4 Paul Frohlich
5 Tobias Hauschild

Lauf 5 (11:02)
Alessandro Munari
2 Ben RoB3burg
3 Adrian Schuster
4 Falk Reinel
5 Ferdinand Grunert

Lauf 6 (11:04)
Paul Wietz
2 Leonard Paul
3 Oskar KieBling
4 Janne Reichel
5 Miron Schreyer

Lauf 7 (11:06)
Moritz Voigt
2 Tim Kraus
3 Luke Schmiedel
4 Antonio Koppe
5 Edgar Kuhn

Lauf 8 (11:08)
Fabian Wende
2 Vincent Staudte
3 Justin Dressel
4 Samuel Felipe Ziihlke
5 Daniel Nicolae

Lauf9 (11:09)

Arvid Pilz

Pepe Kriater
Johannes Uhlig
Domenik Schmutzer
Samuel Maneck

NhWNR

JG
2014
2015
2015
2012

2015
2013
2015
2014
2013

2013
2013
2012
2010
2014

2012
2010
2011
2013
2012

2013
2013
2011
2012
2009

2010
2011
2009
2009
2010

2009
2008
2010
2010
2009

2006
2012
2007
2010
2010

2010
2006
2006
2008
2007

Verein

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Plauen 06

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Griin-Wei3 Wittenberg
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1919 Grimma

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Griin-Wei3 Wittenberg
SC Riesa

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC Plauen 06

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Plauen 06

SC Riesa

SV Griin-Wei3 Wittenberg

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SV 1919 Grimma
SC Plauen 06

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

SV Griin-WeiB Wittenberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Griin-Wei3 Wittenberg
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit
2:00.11
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:12.47

1:57.47
1:50.48
1:50.00
1:50.28
1:53.90

1:47.88
1:44.63
1:40.70
1:40.85
1:45.77

1:39.28
1:33.96
1:32.97
1:33.44
1:37.95

1:31.86
1:31.35
1:29.21
1:31.25
1:31.48

1:26.59
1:23.80
1:23.37
1:23.67
1:26.53

1:22.48
1:21.36
1:18.98
1:19.90
1:21.60

1:17.55
1:15.41
1:13.44
1:14.92
1:17.40

1:11.27
1:09.50
1:08.37
1:08.50
1:11.23

10:52
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 17 (100m Riicken Manner)

Lauf 10 (11:11)

Bahn Name

Paul Ferres

Andrew Metzner

Paul Polzin

Soren Josefus
Louis-Vincent Piischel

NhWNER

JG
2004
1989
2004
2003
2005

Verein

TSV Solingen

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

ME-Zeit
1:06.89
1:05.77

59.95
1:03.73
1:06.05
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